. L'CON'I’RAC" 10 COOL 1"“(’. OF PACEs

AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

o |

2. AM(.N()M( T AAOUIEICAT IO MO ENE IFLC‘HV(’ OATE ., ﬂ(Q(,J('SH"luNMJﬂOW:L‘RLQ_ MO, 5. PROJECTY NO. a’o_b ;
THREE (3) mm 14 19 RFPA Dtd. 12/27/93

P (&WM‘I:O—(W i i e ] V. ADMINISTE o ey ﬂ[ other than Item ‘) . ”'—_'—::h___.__
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission A -

. ™ \ -.\ /
pDivision of Contracts & Property Management P 1Y ‘L.
Mashington, DC 20555 a8 &
MS: P-90:

SAL AMENOMENT OF SOUICITATION Mo

Th% OF CONT RALC TOR (Na, streel, oounty, sau-dwc“q o«

U

PRIME : Small Business Administration

MSB/COD Division, 4300 Amon Carter Blvd., Suite 114

Fort Worth, TX- 76155 PE. OATED (SAB TyEM 11)
SUB: U.S5. Robotech, lfl .. 3608 Falcon Dr.,

Fort*Morth, TX 76119-7225 ToA HODIFICATION OF CONT AL TAORDGE

MO
Pdncipal Invut,j:gntotll‘cdni.cal
OmD S0

mqiwne}b. BTy o3b-1023 66 GATED Rk KM 18

Iﬂn:unvcnoe
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES WOFMA!QQ i
mmwmbwpumhmummuuwémdom b-huld.. Uhuu»

e
*mmwdﬂMuﬂ.ﬂmd“WhhMun“ﬁ&dh“M

~ u.‘&%m._ﬂ: ~.m mwd ﬁﬂ“ of the oftw
R e ne s s i i

THE
YOUR OFFER, o ’“ caw Gesky W zmu —

X0200 OBLIGATE: $70,000.00

{ f A-i TACHE
4
|
/ ')
‘ \ 4
)
mmmuwmm.nummum—uum-mmwwmnmw
164, or

YEA FAME ARG TITUE OF SGNER (Type o print
attw; Contracting Ofﬁcer

P UL o bl PN st lf

YR CONTRALTOR )OI FERORN T8¢ O

Blgnature of porvon suthorized (o slew)
9402260301 940114 :
PDR CONTR i STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 104

NRC-31-92-231 FPDR




Contract No. NRC-31-92-24]
SB -6-92-2-1042
Modification No. 3

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) add incremental funding in the
amount of $70,000.00 which increases the obligation amount from $119,286.00 to
$189,286.00.

*A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY92 obligation amount $88,000.00
Total FYS3 obligation amount $31,286.00
Total FY94 obligation amount $70,000.00
Cumulative total of NRC obligations $189,286.00.
This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $70,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including the
ceiling amount of $193,319.79.



